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Registration
Welcome

The coming demographic bump: Why end-of-life
medical decisions are about to get a lot more
difficult

Speakers:

Ray Moseley, PhD

Refusing life-sustaining treatments: What health
care providers should know
Speakers:

Richard Sharp, PhD

Break

Talking with patients and families about end-of life
decisions

Speakers:

The Florida Advance Directive Law: Sorting out the
ambiguities

Speakers:

Bill Allen, JD, MDiv

How ethics committees can help, but why sometimes
they don’t

Speakers:

Jayne Willis, MSN, RN, NEA-BC,

Karen Marcarelli, RN, MSN, MED,

J[oseph Shega, MD




PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

13:00 PM

[3:30 PM

(3

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM punch

12:15PM - 12:45

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Special Luncheon Speaker Engaging and educating
the community about end-of-life decisions
Speakers:

{enneth W.

The challenge of respecting cultural differences
during end-of-life decisions

Speakers:

Craig Daugherty, Chaplain,

Eric Juengst, PhD,
Ndaka Okorie, MD,

Alissa Swota, PhD

Break

Why do we presume that everyone should be
resuscitated? The DNR dilemma

Speakers:

Ray Moseley, PhD,

Marie-Carmelle Elie, MD

oseph Shega, MD

§ : L}
Proxy and surrogate end-of-life Décis»ionSﬁ What
could go wrong?
Speakers:
Hana Osman, PhD, MSSW

Strategies for resolving requests for “non-beneficial”
treatment

Speakers:

Kenneth W. Goodman, PhD,

Alissa Swota, PhD
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Special thanks to the University of Miami Miller School of Medicine’s Division of Continuing Medical Education for Web and registration support.






